	08-07-2		Docket NoF	RD-27,226
FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92			U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent a	OF COMMER
To the Honorable Commission.	101801	622 rease record the attac	ched original documents or copy th	nereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): James Edward Pickett Joseph Anthony Suriano Steven Thomas Rice Xiangyang (NMN) Li			Idress of receiving party(ies eneral Electric Company ess:	
07/18/	0/ 47 TYes 🕅 No		One Diver Deed	
Additional name(s) of Coveying party(ies) attached 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	d? Nerger	Street Addres	ss: One River Road	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: Scher	<u></u>	ZIP: <u>1234</u>
Execution Date: Jul 12, 2001 Jul 17, 2001 Jul 13, 2001	Jul 12, 2001	Additional name(s) 8	& address(es) attached? Ye	s 🔀 No
4. Application number(s) or paten If this document is being filed to Jul 12, 2001 Jul 12, 2001		ation, the execut Jul 13, 2001	tion date of the application	is:
Jul <u>12, 2001</u> Jul <u>12, 2001</u> A. Patent Application No.(s)	5ur 17, 2001	B. Patent	No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to			No of applications and patents	
concerning document should be a Name: <u>General Electric Co</u> Internal Address: <u>CRD Pate</u>			CFR 3.41\$ <u>40</u>	
Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8		Enclosed	zed to be charged to depos	it account
Street Address: One Resea	search Circle 8. Deposi		unt number: 07-0868	
City: Schenectady State	e: <u>NY</u> ZIP:12301			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and is a true copy of the original docu S. B. Brown Name of Person Signing	ment.		July 17,	2001
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	Total number of	pages including cover	r sheet, attachments and documen	t 3
	Do Not detain red cover sheet information to:	ch this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with requir		tents and Trade	emarks	
	Commissioner of Pa Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20			

PATENT REEL: 012035 FRAME: 0119

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-27,226/USA
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consider	eration of which acknowledge receipt (we)
-	Schenectady, NY
Joseph Anthony Suriano of	
	Scotia, NY
Xiangyang (NMN) Li	
of	
of	
or	
of sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corpora	
WEATHERABLE MULTILAYER ARTICLES AND METHOD	FOR THEIR PREPARATION
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United State	
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resul authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or a consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communi facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and ge successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper p	ting from the filing of said United States application, and to issue any patents on said improvements or resulting assigns and agree that on request and without further cate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, nerally do everything possible to aid said Company, its patent protection for said improvements in all countries.
	arries Edward Pickett
State of <u>New York</u>) SS:	v
County of Schenectady	
This 12th day of	200, 200, before me personally came the
above-named James Edward Pickett	to me personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to free will for the purposes therein set forth.	me that he/she executed the same of his/her own
MGNICA A. DENTILE Notary Public-State of New York Qualified in Albany County	mone a shatte
Seal No. 016603777	(Notary Public)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 012035 FRAME: 0120

	Docket Number RD-27,226/USA
7/12/01 Auph Date Joseph	Anthry In-
State of <u>New York</u>) SS: County of <u>Schenectady</u>)	
This <u>12</u> th day of <u>Joly</u> , 20 <u>01</u> the above-named <u>Joseph Anthony Suriano</u> to individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to	me personally known as the
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	any Public)
7/17/01 Alum C Date Stev	Firms Rue
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	me personally known as the
7/13/2001 Xampf Date Xia	ngyang (NMN) Li
State of <u>Indiana</u>) SS: County of <u>Posey</u>)	
Vianguang (NIMN) Li	, before me personally came me personally known as the me that he/she executed the
Sind: O	Morris ary Public) (OM. EXP. 1278-2008

RECORDED: 07/18/2001

.

PATENT REEL: 012035 FRAME: 0121